2024 Maryville Christian High School

Thursday, March 22™
Monday, March 25
Tuesday, March 26
Thursday, March 28™
Tuesday, April 2"
Thursday, April 4"
Friday, April 5%
Tuesday, April 9"

Thursday, April 11t

Friday, April 12t
Tuesday, April 16t
Thursday, April 18t
Tuesday, April 23™
Thursday, April 25

April 30" — May 3™

Boys Soccer Schedule

@ William Blount

vs Greenback

@ Berean Christian School
@ Sweetwater

@ Rockwood

vs Karns

vs Knoxville Ambassadors
vs William Blount

vs Knoxville Christian School
Senior Night

@ Clinton

@ First Baptist Academy

vs Heritage

@ Grace Christian Academy
vs Concord Christian School

NACA National Tournament

6:30
6:00
6:00
5:30
6:30
6:00
6:00
2:00

6:00

7:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

Dayton, TN



