

## 2024 Maryville Christian High School Boys Soccer Schedule

Thursday, March 22 <sup>nd</sup>	@ William Blount	6:30
Monday, March 25 <sup>th</sup>	vs Greenback	6:00
Tuesday, March 26 <sup>th</sup>	@ Berean Christian School	6:00
Thursday, March 28 <sup>th</sup>	@ Sweetwater	5:30
Tuesday, April 2 <sup>nd</sup>	@ Rockwood	6:30
Thursday, April 4 <sup>th</sup>	vs Karns	6:00
Friday, April 5 <sup>th</sup>	vs Knoxville Ambassadors	6:00
Tuesday, April 9 <sup>th</sup>	vs William Blount	2:00
Thursday, April 11 <sup>th</sup>	vs Knoxville Christian School Senior Night	6:00
Friday, April 12 <sup>th</sup>	@ Clinton	7:00
Tuesday, April 16 <sup>th</sup>	@ First Baptist Academy	6:00
Thursday, April 18 <sup>th</sup>	vs Heritage	6:00
Tuesday, April 23 <sup>rd</sup>	@ Grace Christian Academy	6:00
Thursday, April 25 <sup>th</sup>	vs Concord Christian School	6:00
April 30 <sup>th</sup> – May 3 <sup>rd</sup>	NACA National Tournament	Dayton, TN